Kop,
1252
1246
1256
1255
1253
1254
1247
1245
1248
1249
1328
1307
1315
1343
1258
1314
1347
1318
1350
1325
1342
1345
1348
1319
1351
1257
1312
1346
1316
1349
1323
1341
1344

Nwme
Mwuxaena
Jloputa
Envua
MapuaHa
CtaHucnaea
Panunua
Hwukon
BepoHuka
Monuna
Kanuna
Ennsabert
BosiHa
Ensa
MeenunHa
Kpacumupa
CumoHa
Ousna
MBaHa
MoaHa
Hukon
Mwunuua
CrtosiHa
Henuua
BaHeca
Mnuana
MonuHa
WpeHa
[epraHa
MoaHa
KpuctuHa
Tanmucns
MapTa
Mwuna

MopegHocT
Mpyna
BanugHocTt

damununsa
KEXAMOBA
CTOMMEHOBA
CABOBA
CABOBA
AHYLWEBA
MOMOBA
KOTEBA
EPITMHA
BbPBEAHOBA
BACEBA
TbPCTBbH
YAEBA
EKMMOBA
KPYMOBA
HUKONOBA
ATAHACOBA
TEP3UNCKA
TEOPIMEBA
BAYYPOBA
BINNAXOBA
TOOOPOBA
JJAMBPEBA
MEHYEBA
NOPOJAHOBA
KPNBOPOBA
BBPBEBA
ATAHACOBA
TAKOBA
LAHEBA
KYKOINEBA
PAOKOBA
MOCKOBA
MBAHOBA

PaHrnucra

FoauHa

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

2/2010-2011

MomuyeTa Mnaawa Bb3pacT

20.02.2011 - 30.04.2011

Kny6
KOneH
MapwuHa cropT
BuTowa cku
BuTtowa ckun
OneH
OneH
Ocoroeo KH
BbaHcko
MamnopoBo
Yamkopusi
Yamkopusi
BuTtowa cku
MoTeH
Yamkopusi
Puncku cknop
Mauwnpcku cnopt
Popona Cm
MaHnumnwe
[Mnosaus
Tpakua MNa
Opvta
BbaHcko
Popona Cm
MaHnumnwe
Mnosaus
Puncku cknop
Mauunpckn cnopt
Pogona Cm
MoTeH
TaHgpa
Puncku cknop

Oputa
BaHcko

0,00
18,29
53,80
81,89

130,90
134,13
159,84
163,22
189,00
218,32
239,31
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99

21,09
12,98
65,67
99,75
69,87
97,48
139,04
94,58
70,12
59,29
999,99
0,00
6,08
95,85
447,11
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99

Cnanom [ Cnanom CI Cnanom

999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99



